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General information about company

Scrip code 516096

Name of the company Sangal Papers Limited

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No

2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No

3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No

4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No

5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No

6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | Yes

7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of No. Of oS as a % of class of securities (IX)
Categor fully Partly sha.res shafes total no. of
Category | of o Nos. OF paidup | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | equity up ’ (calculated as g g
@D shareholder . Depository | (VII) = Total
1) shares equity . per SCRR, otal as a
In Receipts avy+
held shares V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) a a % of
av) held R Asa % of ass B3 Total | (A+B+C)
R% (A+B+C2) | & X | ey
Promoter
(A) iL 8 486640 486640 | 37.23 486640 486640 | 37.23
romoter
Group
(B) Public 9417 | 820620 | | | 820620 ‘ 62.77 | 820620 | | 820620 | 62.77
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9425 | 1307260 | | | 1307260 ‘ | 1307260 | | 1307260 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g P
Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares pledged
No. Of IS\I}?;;r(e)sf assuming full Locked in or otherwise
Shz;res Underlying conversion of shares (XIL) -\ encumbered Number of
i XTI
Categor OC; tegory Underlying | No. Of Outstanding ggéll;;eigg;l? asa (X1 equity shares
) gory shareholder Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ercentage of Asa Asa held in
an convertible | (Xi) securities gilute d slglare % of % of dematerialized
securities and No. Of . N © form (XIV)
x) Warrants capital) (XI)= No. | total No. (a) total
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) Asa | (a) | Shares ' Shares
% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfLr omoter 37.23 200000 | 41.1 474380
Group
(B) Public 62.77 | | | | 277680
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total | | 200000 153 | 752060
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shar eholfiing Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
f 11' Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of léllig u aid-y shares shares shares
gory s paidup 4 p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up :
Shareholders (I) | (II) shares | equity | DePository | (VID =" as per as a %
: hold sgarez Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, of
av) ped 1 VD )+ 1957) (VI | Class | Class| o | TOR!
) (VD) As a % of eg: X egy otal Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | g 486640 486640 | 37.23 486640 486640 | 37.23
undivided Family
(SA“;’('IT)O“’I 8 486640 486640 | 37.23 486640 486640 | 37.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
i“,‘r‘gmoter 8 486640 486640 | 37.23 486640 486640 | 37.23
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
()]
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 9368 760246 760246 | 58.16 760246 760246 | 58.16
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 20854 20854 1.6 20854 20854 1.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 48 39520 39520 | 3.02 39520 39520 | 3.02
(specify)
(51;‘;’(';)0“‘1 9417 820620 820620 | 62.77 820620 820620 | 62.77
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 9417 820620 820620 | 62.77 820620 820620 | 62.77
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 9425 1307260 1307260 | 100 1307260 1307260 | 100
1 1 1
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9425 1307260 1307260 1307260 1307260

(A+B+C)

Total ‘ 100 ‘
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of
Shareholdlpg * 3 | Number of Shares pledged or
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full . .
. . Locked in otherwise
No. Of Underlying conversion of
. . shares (XII) encumbered Number of
Shares Outstanding convertible .
. No. Of . - (X1II) equity shares
Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . Warrants - held in
Outstanding . securities and | percentage of .
. (Xi) . As a% Asa % | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share
" . . of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No.
Shares | No. (a) | Shares
(a) VID+(X)Asa % | (a)
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
@ | | 37.23 | | 200000 41.1 | 474380
(Slu)b'TO‘al @A) 37.23 200000 | 41.1 | 474380
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.23 200000 | 41.1 | 474380
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AYD+HA)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(i) | | 58.16 | | | 227846
(a(ii)) | | 1.6 | | | 20854
@ | | 3.02 | | | 28980
Sub-Total (B) 62.77 277680
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
62.77 277680
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 752060
Total
(A+B+C) 200000 | 15.3 752060
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

E

2

IE

| 4

E

| 6

|7 |

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amit Sangal &
Sons HUF

Himanshu
Sangal & Sons
HUF

Himanshu
Sangal

Amit Sangal

Charu Sangal

Ishita Niyogi

Renu Sangal

PAN (II)

| AAAHA7533A

AAAHH3045Q

| ABTPS0013R

| ABTPS0661F

| ABUPS9193B

AJAPN9109J

ATBPS2221F |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7080

6800

107660

120880

93360

120

112540

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+(V)+ (VD

7080

6800

107660

120880

93360

120

112540

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.54

0.52

8.24

9.25

7.14

0.01

8.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 7080

6800

| 107660

| 120880

| 93360

| 120

| 112540

Class eg:y

Total

| 7080

6800

| 107660

| 120880

| 93360

| 120

| 112540

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.54

0.52

8.24

9.25

7.14

0.01

8.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.54

0.52

8.24

9.25

7.14

0.01
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

|
Now | | | | | | | |
|
|

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) | 0 ‘ 0 | 0 | 0 | 90000 | 0 | 110000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 96.4 0 97.74

Number of
equity shares
held in 7080 6800 95400 120880 93360 120 112540
dematerialized
form (XIV)

file://E:\2015-2016 SANGAL\BSC COMPLIANCE\COMPLIANCE_QUARTER\2016 M... 4/14/2016



Page 10 of 18

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tanmay Sangal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AWYPS9828A

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38200

486640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

38200

486640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.92

37.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 38200

| 486640

Class eg:y

Total

| 38200

| 486640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.92

37.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

292

37.23
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

As a % of total

|
|
|
No. () I | 200000 |

Shares held (b) ‘ 0 ‘ 41.1
Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 38200 474380
form (XIV)
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

| 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajendra Dhirajlal Gandhi HUF

Deepak arora

N Lalitha

R N Rubhesh

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

| AAAHG9285P

AAJPA7390Q

| ABLPL5277G

| AEZPRA666]

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17000

13200

16775

19846

66821

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

17000

13200

16775

19846

66821

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3

1.01

1.28

1.52

5.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

| 17000

| 13200

| 16775

| 19846

| 66821

Class eg:y

Total

| 17000

| 13200

| 16775

| 19846

| 66821

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.3

1.01

1.28

1.52

5.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.3

1.01

1.28

1.52

5.11
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

o ] | | | |

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ’ ’ ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17000 13200 16775 19846 66821
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 1 | |

Name of the

Shareholders (I) R N Rubesh Click here to go back

PAN (II) | AEZPRas66T | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 20854 20854
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ 20854 20854
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6 1.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:y | |

|
Class eg: X | 20854 | 20854 |
|
|

Total | 20854 | 20854

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.6 1.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.6 1.6
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

| | |
Shares held (b) ‘

As a % of total ‘ ‘

Number of equity
shares held in 20854 20854

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

|1

| 2

3

Category

| Bodies Corporate

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

40

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37286

1800

434

39520

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

37286

1800

434

39520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.85

0.14

0.03

3.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 37286

| 1800

434

Class eg:y

Total

| 37286

| 1800

434

|
| 39520 |
|
|

| 39520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.85

0.14

0.03

3.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
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conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

diluted share 2.85 0.14 0.03 3.02
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | | | |

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26746 1800 434 28980

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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