General information about company	
Scrip code	516096
Name of the company	Sangal Papers Limited
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of		Rights held	d in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	486640			486640	37.23	486640		486640	37.23
(B)	Public	9417	820620			820620	62.77	820620		820620	62.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-									
	Total	9425	1307260			1307260		1307260		1307260	100

		Table I	- Summa	nry Statemen	nt holding of sp	oecifi	ed secui	rities			
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying No	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				37.23			200000	41.1	474380	
(B)	Public				62.77					277680	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total							200000	15.3	752060	

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X			
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter an	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	486640			486640	37.23	486640		486640	37.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	486640			486640	37.23	486640		486640	37.23
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	486640			486640	37.23	486640		486640	37.23
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of the	he Public shar	eholder	1				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9368	760246			760246	58.16	760246		760246	58.16
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	20854			20854	1.6	20854		20854	1.6
(e)	Any Other (specify)	48	39520			39520	3.02	39520		39520	3.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9417	820620			820620	62.77	820620		820620	62.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9417	820620			820620	62.77	820620		820620	62.77
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic shareholder				
Total		9425	1307260								100

1					İ			
Total (A+B+C)	9425	1307260		1307260		1307260	1307260	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	(Xi) securities and No. Of diluted share Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. (3) (YII)+(X) As a % (4)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Promote	er and	Promoter	Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				37.23]		200000	41.1	474380
Sub-Total (A) (1)				37.23			200000	41.1	474380
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				37.23			200000	41.1	474380
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public	shareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				58.16					227846
(a(ii))				1.6					20854
(e)				3.02					28980
Sub-Total (B) (3)				62.77					277680
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				62.77					277680
С	Table IV - Stat	ement show	ring shareholding	pattern of the Non Pr	romote	r- Non Pu	blic shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					752060
Total (A+B+C)							200000	15.3	752060

		Individ	luals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amit Sangal & Sons HUF	Himanshu Sangal & Sons HUF	Himanshu Sangal	Amit Sangal	Charu Sangal	Ishita Niyogi	Renu Sangal
PAN (II)	AAAHA7533A	AAAHH3045Q	ABTPS0013R	ABTPS0661F	ABUPS9193B	AJAPN9109J	ATBPS2221F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7080	6800	107660	120880	93360	120	112540
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	7080	6800	107660	120880	93360	120	112540
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	0.52	8.24	9.25	7.14	0.01	8.61
Number of Votin	g Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	7080	6800	107660	120880	93360	120	112540
Class eg:y							
Total	7080	6800	107660	120880	93360	120	112540
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.54	0.52	8.24	9.25	7.14	0.01	8.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	0.54	0.52	8.24	9.25	7.14	0.01	8.61

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Share	es pledged or other	wise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	90000	0	110000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	96.4	0	97.74
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7080	6800	95400	120880	93360	120	112540

	Individuals/Hindu und	livided Family	
Searial No.	8		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Tanmay Sangal	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AWYPS9828A	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38200	486640	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38200	486640	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	37.23	
Number of Voting Rights held in	n each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	38200	486640	
Class eg:y			
Total	38200	486640	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.92	37.23	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	37.23	

Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	0	200000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	41.1
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38200	474380

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rajendra Dhirajlal Gandhi HUF	Deepak arora	N Lalitha	R N Rubhesh	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAHG9285P	AAJPA7390Q	ABLPL5277G	AEZPR4666J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17000	13200	16775	19846	66821
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17000	13200	16775	19846	66821
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.01	1.28	1.52	5.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	17000	13200	16775	19846	66821
Class eg:y					
Total	17000	13200	16775	19846	66821
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	1.01	1.28	1.52	5.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.01	1.28	1.52	5.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17000	13200	16775	19846	66821

Searial No.	1	
ame of the hareholders (I)	R N Rubesh	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEZPR4666J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	20854	20854
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+(VI)	20854	20854
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	1.6
Number of Voting Rights held in each	ch class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	20854	20854
Class eg:y		
Гotal	20854	20854
otal as a % of otal Voting rights	1.6	1.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	1.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20854	20854		

Any Other (specify)				
1	2	3		
Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members		
Category	Category	Category		
			Click here to go back	
			Total	
40	2	6	48	
37286	1800	434	39520	
37286	1800	434	39520	
2.85	0.14	0.03	3.02	
Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)			
37286	1800	434	39520	
1				
37286	1800	434	39520	
2.85	0.14	0.03	3.02	
	Bodies Corporate Category	1 2 Bodies Corporate Foreign Individuals or NRI Category Category 40 2 37286 1800 2.85 0.14 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 37286 1800 37286 1800	1	

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.85	0.14	0.03	3.02		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26746	1800	434	28980		